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For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive,  Montpelier, VT  05633-5001  Telephone: 802-828-2600.
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Mileage by Town By SheetMileage by Functional Class By Sheet
7.226 of 7.226WEATHERSFIELD - V106-1420

Page Total Mileage:   7.226 miPage Total Mileage:   7.226 mi

0151    5 - Major Collector                                    7.226 

TWN mileage:
0.0 to 7.226

Culvert 6: 
Culvert - 1960
Structure No. 300151000614201
Length: 12'
Under Clearance: 6.0'
Facility Carried: VT106
Bridge Type: RC BOX
Features Intersected: BROOK
Maintenance: State
 
Bridge 8: 
Girder and floorbeam system - 1939
Structure No. 200151000814202
Length: 289'
Width: 34.7'
Facility Carried: VT 00106 ML
Bridge Type: STEEL GIRDER/FLBEAM
Features Intersected: BLACK RIVER
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance/Ownership: State
 
Bridge 9: 
Slab - 1924
Structure No. 300151000914201
Length: 18'
Width: 30.4'
Under Clearance: 3.58'
Facility Carried: VT106
Bridge Type: CONCRETE SLAB
Features Intersected: BROOK
Surface: Bituminous
Maintenance: State

1 in = 0.6 miles
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1972: EMP S 0151(2)

1989: RS 0151(4)

1940: PWA 1020-3-F-A

1989: HMA 2012

1992: STP 9349(1)S

2009: STP 2711(1)

1997: STP 9461(1)S

1998: STP 9507(1)S

1939: ST 311960: Army Eng Project

1970: Unknown

1979: Unknown

1960: Army Eng Project

1984: HMA 2506

1969: Unknown 1970: Unknown 1969: Unknown

1984: Unknown

1983: Unknown

1975: Unknown

1937: ST

1974: Unknown 1979: HMA 3975 CP 1072

1972: Unknown

1938: ST

1983: RS 0151(5)

District 4 - Windsor GarageDistrict 2 - Chester Garage
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Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist.

Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/

Limited Access Highway

National Highway System

Speed Zone 1239 123: 123:123:

1 - Interstate
System
2 - Other
Freeways and
Expressways

3 - Principal
Arterial
4 - Minor
Arterial

5 - Major
Collector
6 - Minor
Collector

g

u

u Unknown
Retreatment

u

uResurface
u

u Bituminous Mix
u

u Skinny Mix
u

u Bituminous Seal

u

u Bituminous Concrete
u

u Bituminous Macadam
u

u Cold Plane and
Bituminous Concrete

u

u7

7 Concrete
Iu

uGravel

u

uSurface Treated
Gravel

u

u

Plant Mix
u

uReclaimed Base and
Bituminous Concrete

(degrees)

(percent)

tt
Y166Y168Traffic Counters

t

Local ConnectorCustomer Service Level

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

3400 28002500 1500

7600 23002400 1600

6200 25002400 1600

7700 23002400 1600

4800 26002500 1500

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

Crash Locations

2016
2015
2014
2013
2012

AADT Counts

u uu

ú úú

7 7 7 77 77 77 7 777777 777777 777777 777777777 777 777777 777 777

! !"""" "" 77 7 77 77 7 7 7 77 7 77 77 7

Dis
tric

t 4
Wi

nd
so

r
Ga

rag
e

PE
RK

IN
SV

ILL
E Perkinsville Greenbush

PE
RK

IN
SV

ILL
E

!(8 !(9

!(6

RO
UT

E 
13

1 (
VT

-13
1)

LIT
TL

E A
SC

UT
NE

Y R
D 

(TH
-5)

MA
PL

E 
ST

 (T
H-

25
)

OL
D 

CE
NT

ER
 S

T (
TH

-23
)

AS
CU

TN
EY

 B
AS

IN
 R

D 
(T

H-
6)

AIR
PO

RT
 R

D 
(TH

-3)

CA
VE

ND
ISH

WE
AT

HE
RS

FIE
LD

WE
AT

HE
RS

FIE
LD

SP
RI

NG
FIE

LD

Black
River

10
81

11
89

2

10
20

0

26
31

8

10
66

1

39
1

90
08

12
25

0

29
55

2

12
44

7

36
04

8

64
96

22
73

0

11
39

1

38
15

2

25
80

9

13
67

29
35

4

41
58

54
69

13
09

3

10
24

2

ST
OU

GH
TO

N 
PO

ND
 R

D 
(TH

-6)

AM
SD

EN
 S

CH
OO

L R
D 

(TH
-10

)

MI
LL

 R
D 

(T
H-

70
)

KE
ND

RI
CK

S 
CO

RN
ER

 R
D 

(T
H-

61
)

0 f
t

10
70

1
HI

GH
 S

T (
TH

-69
)

UP
PE

R 
FA

LL
S 

RD
 (T

H-
20

)

CR
OW

N 
PO

IN
T R

D 
(T

H-
11

7)

CH
UR

CH
 ST

 (T
H-

17
)

BA
LT

IM
OR

E 
RD

 (T
H-

5)

r@131

LY
ON

S D
R 

(T
H-

96
)

JO
HN

 JE
NS

EN
 R

D 
(T

H-
55

)

QU
AR

RY
 R

D 
(T

H-
21

)

TA
RB

EL
L H

ILL
 R

D 
(T

H-
32

)

RO
UT

E 
13

1 (
VT

-13
1)

r@131

! Town Center

""" Intersecting State Routes (excl.
ramps/approaches)

777
Other Intersecting Highways, Ramps,
Approaches

vvvv Railroad Crossings
ú Primary Structures

ú Secondary Structures
Divided State Highway
State Highway
Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

u Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary
Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

- -. . State/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits
Ghost Section Boundary
Federal Urban Area Limits

HCL No.
1 - 100
101 - 200

201 - 300
301 - 400
401 - 800

Crash Locations


